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COMBICON connection plug set, with plug-in direction parallel to conductor axis

Commercial data

Item number 1780248
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Note Made to order (non-returnable)
Sales key AAO8

Product key AAHGAD

GTIN 4017918040802
Weight per piece (including packing) 374

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 31.386 g
Customs tariff number 85369010
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family
Number of positions

Pitch

Data management status

Article revision

Dimensions

Pitch

Connector set
SET
1

0 mm

02

0 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27469090
27469090
27469090

EC002943

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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